BHUCOKHU CABET CYATCBA

YETBPTAK 30.08.2012. TOAUHE

1. JIPATAHA BPAHKOBUR 09,00

2. HEBOJLLA BYJAJIMHOBUR 09,10
3. PAJIYH BYBAIbA 09,30
4. JACMUHA MAPEBUR 09,40
5. MAPUJAHA CEKYJIMR 09,50
6. JIYIIIAH 3EUEBWUR 10,00
7. MOMYMJIO PAJUR 10,10
8. BPAHKO LIVIIYPEBUR 10,20
9. CTOJAH CPERKOBUHR 10,30
10. CYJITAH ®EPATOBUR 10,30
11. CBETJIAHA BYPUUNR 10,40
12. BEPMIIA BACOJEBUR 10,50
13. JOBUILIA JIA3SAPEBUR 11,00
14. 30PAH BOXXOBUR 11,10

15. BPAHUCJIABKA BPAHKOBUR 11,20
16. IPATUILIA KECAP 11,30
17. OJIUBEPA TIAJUR 11,40
18. JLMJbAHA CTOJKOBUR 11,50
19. IVIIIAH CUBYEB 12,00

20. CPHKA CTAHUIIMhR 12,10
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BHUCOKHU CABET CYJACTBA

YETBPTAK 30.08.2012. TOAUHE

JIUJTNJA HEJIUR

IIPEJIPAT AHJIPUR

TOPJIAHA TIABJIOBUR

BIJbAHA IITYKOBUR

CJIABULIA CEJIAKOBUR

TATJAHA XAIIU-JIABAPEBUR
CHEXXAHA YMMBYPOBUR

30PAH BOPBEBUR

JIVIIAHKA JOBAHOBUR LIYISAPA

. CHEXXAHA NJIMh

. IIETAP BOTUREBU'h

. MUPJAHA TPYIUUNh

. HATAIIIA CTEBAHOBUWh
.T'OPAHA BECEJIMHOBUh
. T'OPJAHA MAPJAHOBU'h
. MUPJAHA CABUh

. MUPJAHA TITPEHTOBITh

. XMBOTA BOJMHYEBW'h

09,00
09,10
09,20
09,30
09,40
09,50
10,00
10,20
10,40
10,50
11,00
11,10
11,20
11,30
11,40
11,40
11,50
12,00



BHUCOKHU CABET CYJACTBA

YETBPTAK 30.08.2012. TOAUHE

1. TBAHA TOAOPOBIWh JIEKOBUh 09,00
2. BPAHKA BYKW'h 09,10
3. HEHAJI hOCWh 09,20
4. PYXULIA ) KUBAHOBIh 09,30
5. TOPAAHA hMPUH 09,40
6. CBETJIAHA I'ALIO 09,50
7. UBAHKA KO3Mh-KHEXEBIW'h 10,00
8. CHEXAHA ITIOIIOBU'h 10,10
9. BUJbAHA 3EYEBU'h 10,20
10. BPAHKA KPUBOKAIIN'h TAHACUJEBW'h 10,30
11. IPATAH UIBETUHOBUh 10,40
12. JEJIEHA CTAHKOBIW'h 10,50
13. CJIABOJbYB HUKOJINh 11,00
14. MOMYNJIO MUXAJJIOBUh 11,10
15. HEBEHKA JAHOIIEBWh 11,20
16. MUTAP BEHUCUh 11,30
17. CPETEH BYILIh 11,40
18. HEBOJIIA BACU'h 11,50
19. MUJIOPAJ] KITAILTHHA 12,00

20. CTEBHLIA UYKITh 12,10



BHUCOKHU CABET CYJACTBA

YETBPTAK 30.08.2012. TOAUHE

POMAH CABHh

30PULIA BEJbITh

MOMUPKA ITPOKW'h
AJIEKCAH/IPA ITABJIOBU'h
30PAH CAPURh

MAPUHA AHBEJIKOBUh
BECHA JAHKOBU'h

MAPHHA KAJIABD BYJIATOBU'h
. HUKOJIA KUTAPOBW'h

10. MWIMIIA NCAKOBUh

11. PY2KMIIA MWIOLIEBUR IYPAKOBU'h
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09,10
09,20
09,30
09,40
09,50
10,00
10,10
10,20
10,30
10,40
11,00



